
Monday, 9 April Team Entries in

Monday, 9 - 12 April CMRFU Weigh 70kg and 60kg Restricted teams at Schools.  All players MUST be registered online.

Monday, 30 April 4pm Draws Confirmed

Friday, 4 May All Players registered online with players in teams confirmed. Photo Boards provided by Schools

Rugby Kicks off

Chiefs Cup R1 

Chiefs Trophy R1 

Games as per draw

Chiefs Cup R2

Chiefs Trophy R2 

Games as per draw

Chiefs Cup R3

Chiefs Trophy R3 

Games as per draw

Saturday, 26 May Chiefs Cup Finals 

Chiefs Trophy Finals 

Tuesday, 29 May Games as per draw

Saturday, 2 June Queens Birthday NO games are played. 

Saturday, 9 June Games as per draw

Saturday, 16 June Games as per draw

Saturday, 23 June Games as per draw

Saturday, 30 June Games as per draw

Wednesday, 4 July Games are held for Wesley College

Saturday, 7 July Games as per draw

Saturday, 14 July Second Saturday of school holidays - NO games are played

Saturday, 21 July Third Saturday of school holidays - NO games except catch-up games for competition grade cancellations

Saturday, 28 July Games as per draw

Saturday, 4 August End of Competition Round Robins

Saturday, 11 August Secondary School Semi Finals /  1st XV Final 

Saturday, 18 August Secondary School Finals Day

CMRFU SECONDARY SCHOOL KEY DATES 2018

Saturday, 5 May

Saturday, 12 May

Saturday, 19 May


